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22016001942 
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22016001977 

22016001979 

22016001980 
22016001981 

22016002025 
22016002026 
22016002027 

22016001968 
23072004121 

23072007517 

21181027110 

21181027118 

21016003543 
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21016004125 

21016003543 

21016003540 

21016003492 

21016003543 

21016003540 

21016003608 

23072003924 

21016004296 

21016004251 

21016004380 

21016004345 

21016004086 

21027052155 

21027052 157 

21027052255 

21027052 150 

BARCODE 

4659752 

4659753 

4659771 

4659773 

4659774 

4659775 

4659794 

465979S 

4659796 
5068988 

6141352 

6375162 

6462332 

6462335 
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NEP EXAM ODD SEM DEC 2023 RESULT 
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C010302T COST ACCOUNTING 

CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 
CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 
CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 
CO10302T 

CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 
CO10302T COST ACCoUNTING 

CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 

CO10302T COST ACCOUNTING 

COST ACCOUNTING CO10302T 
CO10101T 

CO10101T 

CO10303T 

CO10303T BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK 

BUSINESS ORGANISATION 

CO10504T PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF INSURANCE 

cO10504TPRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF INSURANCE 

CO10101T 

PAPER NAME 

BUSINESS ORGANISATION 

CO10504T PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF INSURANCE 

CO10503T BUSINESS FINANCE 
CO10503T BUSINESS FINANCE 

CO10501T 

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEVWORK 

CO10501T 

cO10502T GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 
CO10501T CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 
CO10501T CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

CO10501T CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 
BUSINESS ORGANISATION 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

CO10501T CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

C010501T CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

CO10503T BUSINESS FINANCE 

BO30301T 

BO30502T NUMBER THEORY AND GAME THEORY 
BO30301T ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 

BO30301T ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 
ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 

MAX 

75 

75 

75 

79 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

79 

79 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

7 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

MARKS AFTER 

RE-EVALUATION 

46 

45 

47 

47 

42 

44 

52 

48 

49 

46 

23 

40 

41 

36 

28 

31 

33 

25 

33 

21 

37 

34 

48 

32 

42 

34 

24 

36 

24 

30 

23 

10 

4/23/2024 

COST ACCOUNTING 



SLNO COURSE ROLLNO 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

S6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

BSC 

21027052235 
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21027052222 

21027052228 
21027052234 
21027052235 

21027052255 

21027052292 

21027052171 

21027052 166 

21027052 172 

21027052323 

21027052338 

21027052356 

21027052368 

21027052375 

21027052292 

21027052283 

21027052200 

21027053530 
21027O53420 

21027053420 

21027052200 

21027052248 

21027052283 

21027052248 

21027052255 

21027052172 

21027052292 

21027052 157 

21027052 166 
21027052177 

BARCODE 

6108593 

6108603 

6108604 

6108611 
6108613 

6108615 
6108616 

6108623 

6108641 

6108653 

6108654 

6108657 

6108665 

6108673 

6108680 

6111894 

6111898 

6111925 

6111952 

6111998 
6148070 

6148076 

6158532 

6308291 

6444156 

6444158 

6444238 

7096123 

7104050 
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7104108 

7104112 

7104119 

NEP EXAM ODD SEM DEC 2023 RESULT 

QPCODE 

BO30301T 

BO30501T 

B030501T 

BO30501T 
BO30501T 
BO30501T 

BO30501T 

BO30501T 

BO30501T 

BO30501T 

B030501T 

BO30501T 

BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO20502T 

BO10501T 

BO10301T 
BO20501T 

B020101T 

PAPER NAME 

ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 

BO20101T 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO10101T 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO20502T REARRANGEMENTS AND CHEMISTRY OF GROUP ELEMENTS 

B010501T 

BO10501T 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO10501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

REARRANGEMENTS AND CHEMISTRY OF GROUP ELEMENTS 

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND MODERN OPTICS 
ORGANIC SYNTHESISA 

FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 
FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS AND NEWTONIAN MECHANICS 
BO30502T NUMBER THEORY AND GAME THEORY 

B020301T CHEMICAL DYNAMICS AND COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 
B010501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 
BO10501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

MAX 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 
75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

MARKS AFTER 

RE-EVALUATION 

9 

9 

30 

lleoosnmomm 10 

23 

18 

12 

10 

7 

12 

12 

26 

36 

27 

24 

5 

3 

1 

2 

6 

7 

6 

3 

16 

4 

4/23/2024 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
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21027052185 

21027052193 
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21027052333 

21027052248 
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21027052177 

21027052 185 
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BARCODE 

7104121 

7104126 
7104133 
7104224 

7107318 
7107354 

7107366 

7107368 

7107373 

7107375 

7107380 

7107382 

7107383 

7107385 

7107387 

7107414 

7107446 

7107478 

7107492 

7247586 

7247643 

7247681 

7263563 

7272491 

7306428 

7308271 

7318556 

7322667 

7341056 

7341176 

7358016 

7358048 

7700939 

NEP EXAM ODD SEM DEC 2023 RESULT 

QPCODE 

B010501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 
BO10501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

BO10501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 
BO10501T CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

PAPER NAME 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

B020502T 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 

BO10502T 

BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
BO30301T ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 
BO30301T ALGEBRA AND MATHEMATICAL METHODS 
BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 
BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 
BO20502T 

BO20501T 

REARRANGEMENTS AND CHEMISTRY OF GROUP ELEMENTS 

REARRANGEMENTS AND CHEMISTRY OF GROUP ELEMENTS 
QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
ORGANIC SYNTHESISA 

BO20301T CHEMICAL DYNAMICS AND COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 

BO20301T CHEMICAL DYNAMICS AND COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 

BO20502T REARRANGEMENTS AND CHEMISTRY OF GROUP ELEMENTS 
BO30502T GRAPH THEORY AND DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 
BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 

BO30501T GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 
BO10301T ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND MODERN OPTICS 
BO10502T QUANTUM MECHANICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 
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B010301T ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND MODERN OPTICS 
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22027043737 
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21027053852 
21027063575 
22123000568 
22123000534 
22177C00592 

22177000595 
22123000568 
22177000595 
21027052185 

23261027062 

21181017742 

23261027320 

21181017656 

21181017742 

21181025101 

22181018194 

22181017895 

21181025 101 
23081054008 

23081054008 

21181027110 

21181027130 

23081054083 

23261027467 

21016004125 

21027052770 

23081054008 

23081053892 

BARCODE QPCODE 

7734815 
7734976 

7735479 

7739342 

7739399 

7749682 

7804886 

6158298 

7135145 

7718806 

7718814 

7726179 

7729809 

6209223 

6227461 

7006820 
7052357 

7194277 

7194361 

7726874 

7727818 

7795227 

7795233 

7686563 

7700902 

NEP EXAM ODD SEM DEC 2023 RESULT 

7700914 

7712020 
7726836 

7726951 

BO30502T DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY AND TENSOR ANALYSIS 
|DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY AND TENSOR ANALYSIS BO30502T 

BO10301T 

BO30502T 

BO30502T 

BO30501T 

BO10501T 

BO10701T 

BO10702T 

BO2090ST 

BO2090ST 

BO20904T 

A070501T 

BO10902T QUANTUM MECHANICSII 

A070502T 

7680293 A090501T 

7680508 A040301T 

7680710 A040301T 

7716083 A050501T NATIONALISM IN INDIA. 

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND MODERN OPTICS 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY AND TENSOR ANALYSIS 

|DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY AND TENSOR ANALYSIS 
GROUP AND RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 
CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICSI 

A040101T 

CLASSICAL MECHANICS 

A010502T 

E020301T ANATOMY AND EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 
A040101T ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING SKILLS 

A010501T SAHITYASHASTRA AUR HINDI ALOCHANA 

A110101T |PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 

ORGANOTRANSITION METAL CHEMISTRY (ELECTIVE) 

BO40101T 

|ORGANOTRANSITION METAL CHEMISTRY (ELECTIVE) 

PAPER NAME 

PHOTOCHEMISTRY (ELECTIVE) 

PIONEERS OF WESTERN SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN SOCIAL SCIENCES 

LIFE SPAN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 

BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA 

BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA 

ELEMENTALS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING SKILLS 

HINDI KA RASTRIYA KAVY 
A010502T |HINDI KA RASTRIYA KAVY 

TECHNIQUES IN MICROBIOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY 

BO60101T DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-UNIVARIATE-AND THEORY OF PROBABILITY 
BO60101T DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-UNIVARIATE-AND THEORY OF PROBABILITY 
BO40301T FLOWERING PLANTS IDENTIFICATION AND AESTHETIC CHARACTERISTICS 
B170101T FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY 
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B170101T FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBI0LOGY 
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